SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Wrap Luminaire with
Motion Sensor
Application
The SYLVANIA ValueLED Wrap Light maximizes the energy
savings of LED technology by also adding an integrated
motion sensor. Boasting a five year warranty, the ValueLED

Savings
2 x 32WT8 56 40 32%
Ordering Guide
LEDWRAP 120 PIR 48 8 40
Product Name Voltage Option Length CRI Color Temp
LEDWRAP = LED
Wrap Luminaire
120 = 120V PIR = Passive Infrared Sensor 48 = 48" 8 = >80 40 = 4000K
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) CRI CCT
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW Options
61455 LEDWRAP120PIR48840 48 120 > 80 4000K 4500 94 Integrated Motion Sensor
(180° directional)
Photometric Data
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Name:
Email:
Phone:
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
(A)
Length
(mm)
(B)
Width
(mm)
(C)
Height
(mm)
LEDWRAP 1212 127 34
A
B